
161
MON-FK I

Depart
tarage

P E T T S fcOOD STN & C H A R L T O N A fc H L A i , 5

Commencing 6 2 1984 DEVISED

SP

GR S

M3J_

0821

1414

1171?

[1931

C H I S
'W tM S

1126

CHIS
W M

064?

OS'S?

J112JL

U2?

1725

4543

ELTM

W H C S

IT23:.

ELTf
CH

JL637

08 v2

1142

1237

1442

17«*0

19:>7

W O O L
PO

0711

0907

1157

1252

1457

1755

2011

PD
GR S

'1259

i ime
•chedule
number

62

W O O L
MS S

_nisi

nunning
number

PD 101

C H A R

AH S

07^?

1805

COniMMMjHIfl
duty number

1

ArriVe
•arage

0915

15041

l

20 18

i

R E S T R I C T I O N S - NIL
M - Time to be maintained

Route 1 01

1 6 1
MON-FR!

Depart
garage

0538

1034

1558

C H A R L T O N A & H L A N E & P E T T S W O O D S '"N

Commencing 6 2 1984 DEVISED

C H A R
AH S

OT2~7^

1815

W O O L
MS 3

121G

PD
GR S

1314

W O O L
C S

0549

C 7 3 5

1046

1211

1 3 2 6 1

1o09

1823

E L T W
CH

0603

0751

1103

1228

1343

1629

1843

ELTM
W H C S

1230

CHIS
yte

0616

08U4

1117

1357

1646

1858

Time
schedule
number

62

CHIS
WM S

1118

Running
number

PD 101

SP
GR S

0629

0818

1410

T659

1911

Commencing
duty number

1

Arrive
garage

M " Time to ba maintained



Rout. t 61

161
HON-FRI

Depart
jaraoe

P E T T S W O O D STN & C H A K L T O N A & H LAK'c

Commencing 6 2 1984 REVISED

SP
'GR s

0651

0843

1540

1732

P T W D
SN S

1128

1358

1919

CHIS
WM

0703

0859

1137

1407

1553

1745

1928

E L T W
CH

0717

£914

11i2

1422

16Q8

1800

1942

W O O L
PO

0731

0929

1207

1437

1623

1815

1956

W O O L
MS S

1439

1625

1817

Time
achedule
number

62

C H A R
AH S

0745

Rumriftf
number

PD 102

jjBff̂ S^^^S
^^^^F W^̂ ^BPF

2

0937

1214

2003

R E S T R I C T I O N S - NIL
M » Time to be maintained

"«««• -1 6 1

1 6 1
MON-FRI

Depart
•"»••

0558

1024

1254

C H A R L T O N A & H L A N E & PETTS W O O D STN

Commencing 6 2 1984 DEVISED

C H A R
AH S

0749

W O O L
HS S

U50

1628

1832

W O O L
cs

0609

0757

1036

1306

1451

1629

1833

ELTM
CH

0623

0813

1053

13t3

1508

1649

1851

CHIS
WM

0636

0826

1107

1337

1522

1706

1906

P T W D
SN S

1117

1347

1916

Time
schedule
number

62

SP
GR S

0649

0840

1535

1719

Running
number

PD 102

Commencing
duty number

2
Arrive
garage

M • Time to be maintained



Route 161

161
MON-FRI

Depart
garage

PETTS W O O D S T N & CHARLTON A S H LANE

Commencing $ 2 1 9 8 4

SP
3R S

3712
D855

1646

2JL3JL

PTWD
'SN S

f l Q 5 8

JA5_8_

1832

CHIS
Wf* S

1226

2057

2357

CHIS
W!"

0724
0911
1107
1227
1507
1659
1841
2058

.22A1
2358

ELTM
CH

0738
0926
1122
1242
1522
1714
1855
2112
2257
0012

WOOL
PO

0753
0941
11IZ
1257
1537

JLZZ5.
1910
2126
2311
OJ32&

PO
GR S

0948

Time
tchedul*
number

62

W O O L
MS S

0757

1139

1539
1731

2128
2313

Running
number

PO 103

Commencing
duty number

3
Arrive
garage

1304

^917

i

13033

R E S T R I C T I O N S - NIL
M = Time to be maintained

Route -J61

I6 l
MON-FRI

Depart
garage

0618

1354

2009

C H A R L T O N A & H LANE & P E T T S W O O D STN

Commencing 6 2 1984

rfOOL
IS S

0801

1145

1548
L1734

2134
JL3J9

PD
GR S

0954

WOOL
CS

0629
0802
1006
1146
1406
1549
1735
202D1

2135
2320j

ELTM
CH

0643
0818
1023
1203
1423
1609
1755
2034
2149
2334

CHIS
MM

0656
0831
1037
1217
1437
1626
1812
2047
2202
2347

CHIS
WM S

1218

r2048

I 2 3 4 8

PTWD
SN S

1047j

1447

1823

Time
schedule
number

62

SP
GR S

0709
0845

1639

2215

Running
number

PD 103

Commencing
duty number

3
Arrive
garage

M = Time to be maintained



Rout. 161

1 6 1
MON-FRI

Depart
gang*

T "

PETTS W O O D S T N 8 C H A R L T O N A S H LANE

Commencing 6 2 1984

SP
SR S

JLZ25_

1Q44

1619

AMI

P T W O
'SN S

1??R

CHIS
WM S

1356

CHIS
UN

J1Z31.

[0957

1?37

1337

1632

1814

ELTM
CH

0752

1012

1?52

4412

1647

L1119

WOOL
PO

0807

J.QZ7

1307

1427

1702

1844

WOOL
MS S

1309

1704

Time
schedule
number

62

C H A R
AH S

0821

Running
number

PD 104

Commencing j
duty number I

4

Arrive
garage

1034;
1

1434

1851!

j

!

i
M = Time to be maintained

R E S T R I C T I O N S - NIL

Route -J61

I6I
fON-FRI

Depart
garage

0632

1124

15CP9!

C H A R L T O N A & H LANE & PETTS WOOD STN

Commencing 5 2 1984

C H A R
A H S

3827

W O O L
MS S

1315

1708

WOOL
CS

0643

0835

1136

ELTM
CH

0657

,0851

1153

1316J 1333

1521

1709

1539

^1729

CHIS
W«

0710

0904

1207

1347

1556

1746

CHIS
WM S

1348

PTWD
SN S

1217

Time
schedule
number

62

SP
6R S

0723

0918

1609

1759

Running
number

PD 104

Commencing
duty number

4

Arrive
garage

M - Time to be maintained



Rout* 161

1 6 1
MON-FRI

Depart
garage

P E T T S W O O D STN & CHARLTON A & H LANE

Commencinfl & 2 1 9 8 4

SP
SR S

3734

I ZQ01

PTWD

'SN S

0912

1550

1730

CHIS

WM S

1056

1421

CHIS

WM

0750

0924

1057

1422

1559

1739

2013

ELTM

CH

0805

0939

^n\2

1437

"1614

1754

2027

WOOL

PO

0820

0954

1127

1452

1629

1809

2041

PD
GR S

1QILL

Time
schedule
number

62

WOOL

MS S

0824

1454

1631

Running
number

PD 105

Commencing
duty number

5

Arrive
garage

1H4_

1816

2048

R E S T R I C T I O N S - NIL
M = Time to be maintained

Route 161

I6I
MON-FRI

Depart
garage

0639

1901

C H A R L T O N ft & H LANE & PETTS W O O D STN

Commencing 5 2 1984

rfOOL
US S

3828

[1501

1634

PD
6R S

1004

WOOL

CS

0650

0829

1016

1346

1502

L1635

^1912

ELTF,

CH

0704

0845

1033

TSTTT

1519

r|65~5^

1927

CHIS

WPi

0717

0858

1047

T5TT

[1133

1712

1940

CHIS

WM S

1048

1418

PTWD

SN S

0908

1544

TT723

Time
schedule
number

62

SP
GR S

0730

1953

Running
number

, PD 105

Commencing
duty number

5
Arrive
garage

M = Time to be maintained



Route 1 61

1 6 1
MON-FRI

Depart
prig*

P E T T S W O O D STN & C H A R L T O N A & H LANE

Commencing 6 2 19B4 REVISED

SP
'GR s

1034

1822

P T W D
SN S

0852

1428

1643

CHIS
WM S

0729

1256

CHIS
WM

0730

0904

1D47

1257

H37

1652

1835

ELTM
CH

0745

0919

1102

1512

1452

1707

1849

W O O L
PO

0800

0934

1117

1327

1507

1722

1904

Tim*
schedule
number

62

WOOL
HS S

0804

0936

1329

1724

Running
number

PD 106

•̂••M,,.*.,,;,̂

6
AffI**

1124

1514

1911

R E S T R I C T I O N S - NIL
M • Time to be maintained

Root. 161

161
MON-FRI

Depart
garage

0646

1204

1532

CHARLTON A S H LANE & PETTS W O O D S T N

CommenemB 6 2 1984 ^REVISED

W O O L
MS S

0808

0 9 4 5

1335

1728

W O O L
C S

0657

0809

0946

1216

1336

1543

1729

FLTfi
CH

0711

0825

1003

1233

1353

1603

1749

CHIS
WM

0724

0838

1017

1Z47

1407

1620

1806

CHIS
WH S

0725

1248

P T W D
SN S

08^8

1417

1631

Time
tchedul*
number

62

SP
GR S

1030

1819

Running
number

PD 106

Commencing
duty number

6

Arrive
garage

M » Tim* to be maintained



Rout. -J $ 1

161
MON-FRI

Depart
garage

PETTS W O O D STN & CHARLTON A & H LANE

Commencing 5 2 1984

SP
'GR S

1234

1533

1740

PTWD
SN S

0746

CHIS
UM S

0931

CHIS
yfl

0758

0932

1247

1546

1753

ELTM
CH

0813

0947

1302

1601

1808

WOOL
PO

0828

1002

1317

1616

1823

Time
schedule
number

62

C H A R
AH S

0842

1626

Running
number

PD 107

Commencing
duty number

7

Arrive
garage

TOTT9~

1324

1830

R E S T R I C T I O N S - MIL
M » Time to be maintained

Route 161

I 6 I
MON-FRI

Depart
garage

0656

1114

1434

C H A R L T O N A & H LANE & P E T T S W O O D STN

Commencing 5 2 1984

C H A R
AH S

0847

1633

W O O L

C S

0707

0 8 5 5 ,

1126

1446

1641 J

ELTM
CH

0721

[0911

1143

1503

1701

CHIS
yr

0734

L0924

1157

1517

1718

CHIS
W K S

0925

P T W D
SN S

0744

Time
schedule
number

62

SP
GR S

1210

1!>3(j

"1731

Running
number

PD 107

Commencing
duty number

7

Arrive
garage

M = Time to be maintained



Rout* 1 61

161
MON-FRI

Depart
•»•••

P E T T S W O O D STN g C H A R L T O N A & H L A h E

Comm.ncinfl 6 2 1984 REVISED

SP
'GR S

1750

P T W D
SN S

0757

0931

1604

CHIS
WH S

1914

CHIS
W M

0809

0940

1613

J.803

JJM5

ELTK
CH

0824

[ 0 9 5 5

1628

1318

1939

W O O L
PO

0839

1010

1643

1833

_19A3_

Time
tcheduls
number

62

W O O L
MS S

0843

1645

1835

Running
number

PD 108 8

AlrtW

1017

1950

R E S T R I C T I O N S - NIL
M = Time to be maintained

Route 161

161
MON-FRI

Depart
garaffa

0706

1502

C H A R L T O N A & H L A N E & P E T T S W O O D STN

Commeneing 6 2 1984 REVISED

W O O L

WS S

0848

1648

1840

W O O L
CS

0717

0849

15U

1649

1841

ELTW
CH

C731

C905

1531

1709

1856

CHIS
Wtf

0744

0918

1548

1726

1911

CHIS
WM S

1912

P T W D
SN S

0754

0928

1559

Time
•ehedule
nuivtBaT

62

SP
GR S

1739

Running
number

PD 108

Commencing
fluty number

8
Arrive
garage

M • Time to be maintained



Rout. 1 6 1

I6 l
WON-FRI

Depart
garage

P E T T S W O O D SIN & C H A R L T O N A 8 H LANE

Commencing 6 2 1 9 8 4

SP
3R S

JL&15

1 Afi6

P T W D
SN S

Q9581

11S8

IZ1.0J

CHIS
WM S

1326

CHIS
WM

0829

1007

i?n?

1327

JA15J

J759

ELTW
CH

0844

1022

122?

1342

1634

1814

WOOL
PO

D83JL

1037

1237

^1357

JjSAS,

[T829

PD
GR S

1044

Time
schedule
number

62

WOOL
MS S

JI9J13_

1239

1d5/J

Running
number

PD 109

Commencing
duty number

9
Arrive
garage

1404

1836

M « Time to be maintained
RESTRICTIONS - NIL

Route 161

I6I
KON-FRI

Depart
garage

0713

14561

C H A R L T O N A & H LANE & P E T T S W O O D STN

Commencing 5 2 1984

rfOOL
«IS S

3908

1245

1 6 5 4 ,

PD
GR S

1054

W O O L
CS

0724

0909

r1106

1246

,1508

1655

ELTM
CH

0738

0925

1123

1303,

1 5 2 5 1

iny]

CHIS
W M

0751

0938

1137

1317

^1540

1732

CHIS
WM S

1318]

P T W D
SN S

0948

[TU7

1743

Time
schedule
number

62

SP
GR S

0805

J553J

Running
number

PD 109

Commencing
duty number

9

Arrive
garage

M = Time to be maintained



Rout, igi

!6 I
WON-FRI

Depart
garage

P E T T S W O O D STN & C H A R L T O N A S H LANE

Commencing 6 2 1984

SP
3R S

1S32_

2301

P T W D
SN s

1?«5R

1530

1Z1IL.

HS_5J1

CHIS
WH S

1026

2_12_7J

CHIS
WR

0848

102?

1307

15_3_9

1ZJJ?

1859

2128

?^1^5

ELT^
CH

0903

1042

1322

1554

1734

1913

^2142

u2JL2JL.

W O O L
PO

0918

1057

1337

1609

J3AS-

1928 I

2156

2341

PD
6R S

0926

Time
schedule
number

62

W O O L
RS S

1611

1751J

^2J58

Running
number

PD 110

Commencing !
duty number ]

i

10 i

Arrive
garage

1104

1344 ,

1935

2348

i

R E S T R I C T I O N S - NIL
M - Time to be maintained

Route -J61

16!
MON-FKI

Depart
garage

0731

1154

1424

2039

C H A R L T O N A S H LANE S P E T T S W O O D S T N

Commencing 5 2 1984

•IOOL
«s s

1614J

1754

2 2 0 4

PD
GR S

0939

WOOL
CS

0744

09 5 L

1236

14361

1615

1755^

2050

2205

ELTM
CH

0800

1008

1223

1453

1635

1815

2104

2219

CHIS
WF

0813

1022 |

11237

15071

11652

1832_i

r2H7
2232

CHIS
WK S

1023

2118

PTWD
SN S

1247"1

J517

1703 1

"1843

Time
schedule
number

62

SP
GR 5

0827

2245

Running
number

, PD 110

Commencing
duty number

10
Arrive
garage

M = Time to be maintained


